05-07

06-07

06-07

06-07

06-07

06-07

06-08

06-12

12-14

12-14

12-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

13-14

19-21

20-21

20-21

20-21

20-21

20-21

20-21

20-21

23-29

24-27

26-28

REGION

CALIFORNIA
CALIFORNIA

EAST TEXAS

NEW MEXICO

NEW MEXICO

CALIFORNIA
COLORADO
CALIFORNIA

EAST TEXAS

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

EAST TEXAS

To request an invite and/or more information, email info@fivetool.org

Register NOW: events.fivetool.org

EVENT

September

LOCATION

Five Tool California SoCal Fall Kickoff

Orange County,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool California NorCal Fall Kickoff

San Mateo,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Opener Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Opener Dallas, TX 17U/18U,15U/16U

. Dallas-Fort
Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Opener Worth TX 17U/18U,15U/16U
Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Opener Houston, TX 17U/18U,15U/16U

Five Tool New Mexico High School Championships

Albuquerque,NM

High School

Five Tool Texas DFW Fall League

Dallas-Fort
Worth,TX

15U,16U,17U/18U

Five Tool New Mexico Fall Wood Bat Classic

Albuquerque,NM

15U,16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Arizona Fall Kickoff

Phoenix,AZ

17U/18U,15U/16U

Five Tool South Texas Fall Kickoff

Austin, TX

15U,16U,17U,18U

Five Tool California SoCal Fall Classic

Orange County,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Colorado Regional Bash

Denver,CO

16U,18U

Five Tool California NorCal September Showdown

San Mateo,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U,14U

Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Shootout Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Shootout Dallas, TX 17U/18U,15U/16U

. . Dallas-Fort
Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Regional Worth, TX 15U,16U,17U/18U
Texas Scouts Association Games Powered by Five Dallas-Fort Unperclass
Tool Worth, TX pp
Texas Scouts Association Underclass Games Dallas-Fort
Powered by Five Tool Worth,TX 2027,2028,2029
Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Regional Houston, TX 15U,16U,17U/18U
Ozark Mountain Fall Championships Ozark,MO 15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool South Texas Alamo Classic

San Antonio, TX

15U,16U,18U,17U

Five Tool California Fall SD Show

San Diego,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool California Fall LA Show

Los Angeles,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool California NorCal Fall Show

San Mateo,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Classic Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U,14U

Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Series Dallas, TX 17U/18U,15U/16U

Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Wood Bat Classic Dallas-Fort 15U,16U,17U/18U
Worth,TX

Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Classic Houston,TX 15U,16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Texas DFW SW High School Fall League

Fort Worth, TX

Varsity,Underclass

Five Tool JUCO Fall Festival

Melissa, TX

College

Five Tool Arizona Underclass Fall Championships

Phoenix,AZ

14U,15U,16U



mailto:info@fivetool.org
https://events.fivetool.org/

26-28

27

27-28

27-28

27-28

27-28

27-28

27-28

27-28

27-28

28

28-26

03-05

04

04-05

04-05

04-05

04-05

04-05

04-05

04-05

05

09-10

10-12

10-12

11

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

11-12

CALIFORNIA

COLORADO

CALIFORNIA

EAST TEXAS

EAST TEXAS

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

CALIFORNIA

EAST TEXAS

CALIFORNIA

COLORADO

CALIFORNIA

EAST TEXAS

NORTHEAST

EAST TEXAS

Five Tool South Texas Fall Cap City Classic

Austin, TX

15U,16U,17U,18U

Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The
Ranch

Franklin, TX

14U,15U,16U

Five Tool California Fall OC Show

Orange County,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Colorado Mile High Wood Bat Games

Denver,CO

16U,18U

Five Tool California NorCal Fall Championships

San Mateo,CA

14U,15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Battle Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Show Dallas,TX 17U/18U,15U/16U
. Dallas-Fort

Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Shootout 15U,16U,17U/18U

Worth,TX

Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Shootout Houston, TX 15U,16U,17U/18U

Five Tool East Texas ETBU 14U Turf Wars Marshall, TX 14U

Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Franklin, TX 16U,18U,17U

Ranch

West Texas High School Fall League Lubbock, TX Varsity

October

Five Tool South Texas Fall Shootout Austin, TX 15U,16U,17U,18U

Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Franklin, TX 14U,15U,16U,17U,18U

Ranch

Five Tool California Fall SD Classic San Diego,CA 15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool California Fall LA Classic

Los Angeles,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool California NorCal Fall Classic

San Mateo,CA

14U,15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Mid-Fall Classic Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U,14U

Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Mid-Fall Classic Dallas, TX 17U/18U,15U/16U

Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Showdown Dallas-Fort 15U,16U,17U/18U
Worth,TX

Five Tool Texas Houston Space City Fall Showdown Houston, TX 15U,16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Franklin, TX 16U,17U,18U

Ranch

Five Tool JUCO Arizona Fall Festival Tucson,AZ College

Five Tool Arizona Tucson Fall Classic Tucson,AZ 15U,16U,17U/18U

Five Tool South Texas Fall Championships

San Antonio,TX

15U,16U,17U,18U

Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The
Ranch

Franklin, TX

14U,15U,16U

Five Tool California SoCal Fall Festival

Orange County,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Colorado Wood Bat Octoberfest

Denver,CO

16U,18U

Five Tool California NorCal Bay Area Bash

San Mateo,CA

15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Show Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U

Five Tool Texas UT Dallas Fall Classic Dallas, TX 17U/18U,15U/16U
. . Dallas-Fort

Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Classic 15U,16U,17U/18U
Worth,TX

Five Tool Pennsylvania Fall Classic

Washington,PA

High School

Five Tool Texas Houston Space City Fall Classic

Houston, TX

15U,16U,17U/18U

Five Tool East Texas ETBU 14U Turf Battle

Marshall, TX

14U




Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall JUCO Recruiting Camp

12 at The Ranch Franklin, TX 17U,18U
17-19 Five Tool Arizona Tucson Fall Finale Tucson,AZ 15U,16U,17U/18U
17-19 Five Tool South Texas Fall Bash Austin, TX 15U,16U,17U,18U
18-19 (/\RIZOI\NI//\\ Five Tool California SoCal Fall Bash Orange County,CA 15U/16U,17U/18U
18-19 (V\RIZOIZI\N|//"\ Five Tool California NorCal Fall Festival San Mateo,CA 14U,15U/16U,17U/18U
18-19 ATV S Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Clash Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
18-19 Five Tool Texas University of Dallas Fall Classic Dallas,TX 17U/18U,15U/16U
18-19 Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Wood Bat World Series Dallas-Fort 15U,16U,17U/18U
Worth,TX
18-19 Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Show Houston, TX 15U,16U,17U/18U
24-26 INSWAVISY[eOl Five Tool New Mexico Fall Finale Albuquerque,NM 15U,16U,17U/18U
24-26 Five Tool South Texas Fall Slugfest Austin, TX 15U,16U,17U,18U
25-26 (V\ARIZOIZINI//'\ Five Tool California SoCal Fall Finale Orange County,CA 15U/16U,17U/18U
25-26 (O \RIZOII\N|//"\ Five Tool California NorCal October Showdown San Mateo,CA 15U/16U,17U/18U
25-26 SISl Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Finale Tyler, TX 15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
25-26 Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Halloween Classic Dallas-Fort 15U,16U,17U/18U
Worth,TX
25-26 Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Finale Houston, TX 15U,16U,17U/18U
26 Arizona Top Prospect Uncommitted Showcase Glendale,AZ Pitcher OnIy.Posg;Z;et Pitcher,Position
31-02 Five Tool South Texas Fall Finale San Antonio, TX 15U,16U,17U,18U

November

(V\RIZ@I=IN|[VA\ Five Tool California NorCal Fall Finale

San Mateo,CA

14U,15U/16U,17U/18U

. Dallas-Fort
Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Show Worth TX 15U,16U,17U/18U
Five Tool El Paso High School Championships El Paso, TX High School

. . Dallas-Fort
Five Tool Texas DFW Fall 15U/16U Finale Worth TX 15U,16U

To request an invite and/or more information, email info@fivetool.org

Register NOW: events.fivetool.org
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