## **Five Tool 2025 Printable Schedule**

To request an invite and/or more information, email info@fivetool.org

Register N	OW: events	s.fivetool.	ora
register it	OW. CVCIII	5.11 V C ( C C ).	o y

	Register NOW: events.fivetool.org			
DATE	REGION	EVENT	LOCATION	AGES
September				
05-07	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California SoCal Fall Kickoff	Orange County,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
06-07	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal Fall Kickoff	San Mateo,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
06-07	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Opener	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
06-07	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Opener	Dallas,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
06-07	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Opener	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
06-07	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Opener	Houston,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
06-08	NEW MEXICO	Five Tool New Mexico High School Championships	Albuquerque,NM	High School
06-12	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall League	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
12-14	NEW MEXICO	Five Tool New Mexico Fall Wood Bat Classic	Albuquerque,NM	15U,16U,17U/18U
12-14	ARIZONA	Five Tool Arizona Fall Kickoff	Phoenix,AZ	17U/18U,15U/16U
12-14	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Fall Kickoff	Austin,TX	15U,16U,17U,18U
13-14	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California SoCal Fall Classic	Orange County,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
13-14	COLORADO	Five Tool Colorado Regional Bash	Denver,CO	16U,18U
13-14	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal September Showdown	San Mateo,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
13-14	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Shootout	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
13-14	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Shootout	Dallas,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
13-14	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Regional	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
13-14	TEXAS	Texas Scouts Association Games Powered by Five Tool	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	Upperclass
13-14	TEXAS	Texas Scouts Association Underclass Games Powered by Five Tool	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	2027,2028,2029
13-14	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Regional	Houston,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
13-14		Ozark Mountain Fall Championships	Ozark,MO	15U/16U,17U/18U
19-21	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Alamo Classic	San Antonio,TX	15U,16U,18U,17U
20-21	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California Fall SD Show	San Diego,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
20-21	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California Fall LA Show	Los Angeles,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
20-21	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal Fall Show	San Mateo,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
20-21	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Classic	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
20-21	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Series	Dallas,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
20-21	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Wood Bat Classic	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
20-21	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Classic	Houston,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
23-29	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW SW High School Fall League	Fort Worth,TX	Varsity, Underclass
24-27	TEXAS	Five Tool JUCO Fall Festival	Melissa,TX	College
26-28	ARIZONA	Five Tool Arizona Underclass Fall Championships	Phoenix,AZ	14U,15U,16U
			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	

26-28	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Fall Cap City Classic	Austin,TX	15U,16U,17U,18U
27	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Ranch	Franklin,TX	14U,15U,16U
27-28	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California Fall OC Show	Orange County,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
27-28	COLORADO	Five Tool Colorado Mile High Wood Bat Games	Denver,CO	16U,18U
27-28	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal Fall Championships	San Mateo,CA	14U,15U/16U,17U/18U
27-28	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Battle	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U
27-28	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Fall Show	Dallas,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
27-28	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Shootout	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
27-28	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Shootout	Houston,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
27-28	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas ETBU 14U Turf Wars	Marshall,TX	14U
28	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Ranch	Franklin,TX	16U,18U,17U
28-26	TEXAS	West Texas High School Fall League	Lubbock,TX	Varsity
		October		
03-05	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Fall Shootout	Austin,TX	15U,16U,17U,18U
04	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Ranch	Franklin,TX	14U,15U,16U,17U,18U
04-05	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California Fall SD Classic	San Diego,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
04-05	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California Fall LA Classic	Los Angeles,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
04-05	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal Fall Classic	San Mateo,CA	14U,15U/16U,17U/18U
04-05	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Mid-Fall Classic	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
04-05	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Eastfield/UT Dallas Mid-Fall Classic	Dallas,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
04-05	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Showdown	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
04-05	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Space City Fall Showdown	Houston,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
05	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Ranch	Franklin,TX	16U,17U,18U
09-10	ARIZONA	Five Tool JUCO Arizona Fall Festival	Tucson,AZ	College
10-12	ARIZONA	Five Tool Arizona Tucson Fall Classic	Tucson,AZ	15U,16U,17U/18U
10-12	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Fall Championships	San Antonio,TX	15U,16U,17U,18U
11	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall Recruiting Camp at The Ranch	Franklin,TX	14U,15U,16U
11-12	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California SoCal Fall Festival	Orange County,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
11-12	COLORADO	Five Tool Colorado Wood Bat Octoberfest	Denver,CO	16U,18U
11-12	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal Bay Area Bash	San Mateo,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
11-12	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Show	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U
11-12	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas UT Dallas Fall Classic	Dallas,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
11-12	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Classic	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
11-12	NORTHEAST	Five Tool Pennsylvania Fall Classic	Washington,PA	High School
11-12	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Space City Fall Classic	Houston,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
11-12	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas ETBU 14U Turf Battle	Marshall,TX	14U

12	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Franklin Fall JUCO Recruiting Camp at The Ranch	Franklin,TX	17U,18U
17-19	ARIZONA	Five Tool Arizona Tucson Fall Finale	Tucson,AZ	15U,16U,17U/18U
17-19	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Fall Bash	Austin,TX	15U,16U,17U,18U
18-19	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California SoCal Fall Bash	Orange County,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
18-19	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal Fall Festival	San Mateo,CA	14U,15U/16U,17U/18U
18-19	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Clash	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
18-19	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas University of Dallas Fall Classic	Dallas,TX	17U/18U,15U/16U
18-19	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Wood Bat World Series	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
18-19	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Show	Houston,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
24-26	NEW MEXICO	Five Tool New Mexico Fall Finale	Albuquerque,NM	15U,16U,17U/18U
24-26	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Fall Slugfest	Austin,TX	15U,16U,17U,18U
25-26	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California SoCal Fall Finale	Orange County,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
25-26	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal October Showdown	San Mateo,CA	15U/16U,17U/18U
25-26	EAST TEXAS	Five Tool East Texas UT Tyler Fall Finale	Tyler,TX	15U/16U,17U/18U,14U
25-26	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Halloween Classic	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
25-26	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas Houston Fall Finale	Houston,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
26	ARIZONA	Arizona Top Prospect Uncommitted Showcase	Glendale,AZ	Pitcher Only,Position + Pitcher,Position Player
31-02	SOUTH TEXAS	Five Tool South Texas Fall Finale	San Antonio,TX	15U,16U,17U,18U
November				
01-02	CALIFORNIA	Five Tool California NorCal Fall Finale	San Mateo,CA	14U,15U/16U,17U/18U
01-02	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall Show	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U,17U/18U
01-02	TEXAS	Five Tool El Paso High School Championships	El Paso,TX	High School
08-09	TEXAS	Five Tool Texas DFW Fall 15U/16U Finale	Dallas-Fort Worth,TX	15U,16U

To request an invite and/or more information, email info@fivetool.org

Register NOW: events.fivetool.org